Period: May 2018 through May 2018

Report Report Activity No Case
County Court Month  Year Type  Activity Judge Number
Llano County Court 5 2018 Appoint FALSE Cunningham, G00112
ment M
Llano County Court 5 2018 Appoint FALSE Cunningham, G00113
ment M
Llano County Court 5 2018 Appoint FALSE Cunningham, 07609
ment M
Llano County Court 5 2018 Fees FALSE Cunningham, G00113

M
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Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee = Appointee

Case Style Attorney Bar First Name
GUARDIANSHI  TRUE 02521700 Anne
P OF TIMOTHY
SHANE GRAY
JR
GUARDIANSHI TRUE 24088847 Megan
P OF BERRY
CARPENTER
ESTATE OF TRUE 24088847 Megan
ARTHUR
JEARL CARL
GUARDIANSHI TRUE 24088847 Megan
P OF BERRY
CARPENTER
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Appointee
Last Name

Little

Klaeger

Klaeger

Klaeger

Appointee Appointee

Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Type
Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Approval Date
05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/10/2018

05/30/2018

Fee
Source

Registr
y of the
Court

Fee

Amount Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

375.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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