Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: May 2018 through May 2018

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source		Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Llano	County Court	5	2018	Appoint ment	FALSE	Cunningham , M	G00112	GUARDIANSHI P OF TIMOTHY SHANE GRAY JR	TRUE	02521700	Anne	Little	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	05/03/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Llano	County Court	5	2018	Appoint ment	FALSE	Cunningham , M	G00113	GUARDIANSHI P OF BERRY CARPENTER	TRUE	24088847	Megan	Klaeger	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	05/03/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Llano	County Court	5	2018	Appoint ment	FALSE	Cunningham , M	07609	ESTATE OF ARTHUR JEARL CARL	TRUE	24088847	Megan	Klaeger	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	05/10/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Llano	County Court	5	2018	Fees	FALSE	Cunningham ,	G00113	GUARDIANSHI P OF BERRY CARPENTER	TRUE	24088847	Megan	Klaeger	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	05/30/2018	Registr y of the Court	375.00	0	0.00